EASTNINE AB

EASTNINE AB
ISIN: SE0002158568  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/09 13:27:06

Price
176.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

SE0002158568
EAST

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Financial

Stock

341 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

175.80 SEK (72)
176.00 SEK (104)
177.40 SEK
177.80 SEK
175.60 SEK
176.00 SEK
176.859508 SEK
1,341
237,168.60

44

16

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

180.00
160.00
140.00
120.00

A
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2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0002158568&ID_NOTATION=20065239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16bd2c9cfbc730824386eddb3f2d87722081c3c211927856dabd63dad5aec949&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd30ab0bc4feeb3b9&time=1712750564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2976a43a103c2754b1e6d39a7bad39835d0f8fc233de2ce123715f06c2656fb&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed8f89957f732d922&time=1712750564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb9fca9f3f1c8bd84a99792bc65d82cf9010d9da1e192251a0a18e2a78d97074&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0462244b8b9f784d&time=1712750564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de5d03bf8d37cccb78f3a45c8a9e807c495fc6e0cc5cf8ba9d3033cf518bb93c&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1173afa9e077b6d58&time=1712750564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33f44f96ad51f95f20322984ba8e466cf157d55134b76c20c02bb68200c68341&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=72000c3e677576636&time=1712750564&tool=RSC

EASTNINE AB

Details

2024/04/09 13:27:06

Price
176.00 SEK

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN SE0002158568
Symbol EAST
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 341 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 175.80 SEK (72)
Ask (Ask size) 176.00 SEK (104)
Open 177.40 SEK
High 177.80 SEK
Low 175.60 SEK
Close (prev. day) 176.00 SEK
VWAP 176.859508 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,341
Trading volume 237,168.60
Number of trades 44
Last size 16
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.18% +77.78% +39.46%
Perf (abs.) +25.80 +77.00  +49.80
Beta 0.59 0.62 0.59
Volatility 16.76 31.18 36.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Nasdaq Stockholm
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/04/
09

2020/07/
10

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

Time

13:27

15:55

08:07

12:31

Price
(mio.)
176.00 SEK 0.24
111.03 SEK 0.03
15.08 EUR 0.00

1510 EUR 0.00

180.20 SEK
157.40 SEK
180.20 SEK

93.50 SEK

Trading volume

176.56 SEK (3,672
167.50 SEK (6,707
165.12 SEK (8,805
142.94 SEK (9,284
2024/04/02
2024/03/08
2024/04/02
2023/04/28

NN AN NG S D SN

— P —. PN

Number of
trades

44
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20065239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374104306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233524

EASTNINE AB

Company profile

Company Logo

castnine ©

Company Profile

Contact Details
EASTNINE

Kungsgatan 30 111 35 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 505 97 700
Fax: -

E-mail: info@eastnine.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:info@eastnine.com
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